
s!i!B 
ReN$**

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY
TRANSMISSION COMPANY LIMITED

(CIN No. U401 09MH2005SGC1s3646)

Name of Tender AMC for the Work of Servicing, overhauling & repairing of 2201132 kV CB
of ABB make available at valious EHV Substations under iurisdiction of
EHV O&M Division, Solapur.

TENDER No. EEIEHV/O&M/DN/SUR/Tende r 16 /2024-25

RlrX No. 7000032923

Bstimated Cost Rs 25,00,000/-

Earnest Money
Denosit

Rs. 25,0001- (l% of Estimated Cost)

Tender Fee: Rs. 500/- (Taxes extra)

Online Salc of
Tcndcr: From Dt.22.08.2024 @00200 Hrs. To 29.08.2024 up to 09:00 Hrs.

Last Date of
Submission

On or before Dt.29.08.2024 up to 09:00 Hrs.

Prc-Bid Meeting

Probablc
Technical Bid
Opening Date

On Dtd. 29.08.2024 @ 10:00 Hrs at EHV O&M Division, Solapur.

Probable Price
Bid Opening
Datc

On Dtd. 29.08.2024 @ll:00 Hrs at EHV O&M Division, Solapur.


